
Distribution of full-time and part-time employment * of men in NUTS-2 regions | in %  

NUTS-2 region
2000 2012 Change in %

Full-time Part-time Full-time Part-time Full-time Part-time

Attiki (Athens)
Berlin
Bratislavský kraj (Bratislava)
Bucureşti - Ilfov (Bucharest)
Comunidad de Madrid
Helsinki-Uusimaa
Hovedstaden (Copenhagen)
Île de France (Paris)
Közép-Magyarország (Budapest)
Lazio (Rome)
Lisboa (Lisbon)
London (NUTS-1)
Mazowieckie (Warsaw)
Noord-Holland (Amsterdam)
Praha (Prague)
Région de Bruxelles-Capitale (Brussels)
Stockholm
Vienna
Yugozapaden (Sofia)

98.5
91.4
84.5
94.0
97.9

.

.
94.9
82.9

.
96.9
88.8
92.0
77.8
97.2
74.4
87.2
93.5

.

1.5
8.6

.
6.0
2.1

.

.
5.1
1.7

.
3.1

10.9
7.9

22.2
2.7
6.7

11.6
6.5

.

94.5
80.4
97.7
97.5
93.5
89.2
82.1
93.5
95.4
91.0
91.5
87.1
95.0
71.4
94.6
88.1
84.6
87.1
98.1

5.5
19.6

2.3
2.5
6.5

10.8
17.9

6.5
4.6
9.0
8.6

12.9
5.0

28.6
5.4

11.9
15.4
12.9

2.0

-4.0
-12.0
15.6

3.7
-4.5

.

.
-1.4

15.1
.

-5.6
-2.2
3.3

-8.2
-2.7

18.4
-3.1
-6.8

.

268.9
128.4

.
-58.6

206.5
.
.

25.9
161.5

.
178.6

16.6
-37.6
28.6

100.3
78.1
32.3
97.9

.

Source: Eurostat, calculation: Municipal Department 23.     

* Microcensus figures; some of the figures for full-time and part-time employment in 2000 do not add up to 100% as there was an additional reply option, “no answer”. 
The results for this option are not shown as a separate category here.   

Distribution of full-time and part-time employment * of women in NUTS-2 regions  | in % 

NUTS-2 region
2000 2012 Change in %

Full-time Part-time Full-time Part-time Full-time Part-time

Attiki (Athens)
Berlin
Bratislavský kraj (Bratislava)
Bucureşti - Ilfov (Bucharest)
Comunidad de Madrid
Helsinki-Uusimaa
Hovedstaden (Copenhagen)
Île de France (Paris)
Közép-Magyarország (Budapest)
Lazio (Rome)
Lisboa (Lisbon)
London (NUTS-1)
Mazowieckie (Warsaw)
Noord-Holland (Amsterdam)
Praha (Prague)
Région de Bruxelles-Capitale (Brussels)
Stockholm
Vienna
Yugozapaden (Sofia)

93.2
77.9
90.3
91.1
87.1

.

.
79.2
88.7

.
86.7
65.6
89.0
33.3
88.4
62.0
72.0
70.9

.

6.8
22.1

3.0
8.9

12.9
.
.

20.8
5.2

.
13.4
34.3
11.0
66.7

9.8
27.6
24.8
29.1

.

89.6
63.7
94.5
98.0
80.3
81.2
65.8
77.7
90.7
66.8
87.0
65.5
89.6
27.3
87.4
68.3
68.9
61.3
97.2

10.4
36.3

5.5
2.0

19.7
18.8
34.2
22.3

9.2
33.2
13.0
34.5
10.4
72.7
12.6
31.7
31.1
38.7

2.7

-3.9
-18.2

4.7
7.6

-7.7
.
.

-1.9
2.3

.
0.4

-0.2
0.7

-17.8
-1.1

10.1
-4.3

-13.5
.

53.9
64.1
83.5

-77.5
52.2

.

.
7.2

79.1
.

-2.9
0.7

-5.9
8.9

28.4
14.8
25.4
32.9

.

Source: Eurostat, calculation: Municipal Department 23.     

* Microcensus figures; some of the figures for full-time and part-time employment in 2000 do not add up to 100% as there was an additional reply option, “no answer”. 
The results for this option are not shown as a separate category here.   
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